NPort Express Series
1-port entry-level RS-232/422/485 serial device servers
Features and Benefits
• 3-in-1 serial port: RS-232, RS-422, or RS-485
• Variety of operation modes, including TCP Server, TCP Client, UDP, Ethernet
Modem, and Pair Connection
• Real COM/TTY drivers for Windows and Linux

NPort DE-311 NPort DE-211
Ordering Information
Model Name Ethernet Port Speed Serial Connector Power Input Medical Certifications
DE-211 10 Mbps DB25 female 12 to 30 VDC –
DE-311 10/100 Mbps DB9 female 9 to 30 VDC
EN 60601-1-2 Class B, EN
55011
Accessories (sold separately)
DIN-Rail Mounting Kits
DK35A DIN-rail mounting kit, 35 mm
Power Adapters
PWR-12050-EU-S2 Unlocking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 0.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, EU plug, 0 to 40°C operating temperature
PWR-12050-UK-S2 Unlocking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 0.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, UK plug, 0 to 40°C operating temperature
PWR-12050-CN-S2 Unlocking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 0.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, CN plug, 0 to 40°C operating temperature
PWR-12050-AU-S2 Unlocking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 0.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, AU plug, 0 to 40°C operating temperature
PWR-12050-USJP-S2 Unlocking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 0.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, US/JP plug, 0 to 40°C operating temperature
Terminal Blocks
TB-M25 DB25 male DIN-rail wiring terminal
Applicable Models:
DE-211